For each team (up to four members), each federation must pay €5,000.00  
(five thousand euros) to the following bank account until 28 February 2015:

- �ACCOUNT HOLDER: Federação Angolana de Pesca Desportiva;
 - BANK: Banco Angolano de Investimentos;
 - ACCOUNT NO.: 32106209.15.002
 - IBAN: AO06004000003210620915254;

€116.00 (one hundred and sixteen euros) per day must be paid for each  
non-fishing guest, including hotel (room and breakfast) only.

ENROLMENT  
FORM

ENROLMENT FORM FOR COMPETITORS

COMPETITORS [Surname & First Name]

1 ·

2 ·

3 ·

4 ·

FEDERATION

COUNTRY

E-MAIL	 TELEPHONE